BSNL New Mobile Plan 'AMULYA' Launched with 20 ps/min calling

BSNL AP Circle is launching an attractive new prepaid voice tariff plan "AMULYA" under GSM mobile services, with 1 Paise per second for day calling and 20Ps/Minute night calling tariff, along with Free Mobile Roaming and Regular Full talktime Offer.

On First hand BSNL AP Circle makes their Andhrapradesh & Telangana Mobile Users to feel good, and also encourages to be local of that state, by introducing the exclusive offers from time to time with lowest call charges according with the mobile user requirements.

This newly launched BSNL AMULYA Prepaid Plan will be allowed only for new customers at this first introduction. Where migration to this plan for existing customers will not be allowed at this time. In this present mobile market, BSNL Amulya Prepaid Plan will offers Cheapest Mobile tariff as on date.

In this new AMULYA Prepaid Plan, BSNL AP and Telangana mobile users will get Free Talktime and Free Data for a period of three months from the date of activation, and full talktime offers at any time with out waiting for promotional offers on recharge with TOPUP 200 and above as per Prepaid Mobile Plan AMULYA Tariff mentioned below.

Name of the Plan	AMULYA
SIM Cost	Normal-Rs.20, 64/128K-Rs.59, 256K-Rs.200
FRC (First Recharge	110111111 R5.20, 04/12011 R5.37, 23011 R5.200
Voucher)	Rs.51
Validity	180 Days
Freebies Offered with First Activation	
1200 Seconds any Network Free per month for	
Voice Calls	first 3 Months
Free Mobile Data 2G	50 MB Free Data per month for first 3 Months
Mobile Voice Call / SMS Charges	
Local / STD Call Charges	1 Ps / Second to any Network in India
Local / STD SMS Charges	40 Paise / SMS to any Network
ISD SMS	Rs.5 per SMS
Local / STD Video Call	Rs. 4 paise / second to any Network
Mobile Roaming Charges	
Local Any Network	Rs. 0.80 / Minute
STD any N/W	Rs. 1.15 / Minute
	Rs. 0.25 for Own N/W and Rs. 0.35 for Other N/W
SMS	per message
Additional Special Facilities Offered	
Night Calling from 9 PM to 7 AM, Call Charges @ 20 Paise / Minute for all	
Local/STD of any Network	
Regular Full Talk Time Offer on TOP UP Rs.200 to Rs.1100, Rs.1500, 2000,	
2200, 2500, 3000.	
Free Incoming Calls while in National Roaming across India	
	All BSNL Special Tariff Vouchers (SMS / Voice /
STV Applicability	Data) Allowed

BSNL AP circle has recently introduced a new facility i.e. extension of Lifetime Plans validity by 180 days through recharge of STVs of MRP Rs.200 and above for customers under prepaid mobile services, and a new STV-112 launched to offer the lowest tariff for all Voice calls of Local/STD any network @ 1paise per 3Seconds with a validity of 30days.

On introduction of this new AMULYA scheme, BSNL AP Circle strongly desires to increase the SIM activations by 2.5 times from existing activations to make this new AMULYA prepaid plan as a regular offer in addition to the existing below plans.

BSNL AP / Telangana Mobile Plans

So AP / Telangana new prepaid mobile customers can now have a chance to get a new prepaid connection with new mobile scheme BSNL AMULYA to enjoy the best and cheapest tariff plan with Full Talktime and Night Calling with Free Roaming at any time under mobile services which is available as a promotional plan for a period of 30 days from 11.07.2015 to 09.08.2015.